

Shipping Notice

Not to be paid

Powered by



Customer Details

Sivantos
Jeongyeon Lee
22F Yongsan The Prime (Business Bldg.)
11 Wonhyo-ro 90-gil, Yongsan-gu
04513 - Seoul
Korea (Republic of)

VAT Number :
Customer ID : 7474
Username : Hailey Lee
Email : jeongyeon.lee@sivantos.com
Invoice e-mail : jeongyeon.lee@sivantos.com

Web Shop Details

Nymøllevej 6
Lyngby - 3540
Denmark

+49 172 271
Phone : 8253
Email : nb@conxion.dk



Delivery Address

Sivantos
Jeongyeon Lee
22F Yongsan The Prime (Business Bldg.)
11 Wonhyo-ro 90-gil, Yongsan-gu
04513 - Seoul
Korea (Republic of)

Mobile : +82-10-9399-8714
Email : jeongyeon.lee@sivantos.com

Notice Number
INV-20200226-35

Invoice Date
26-02-2020

Order Number:
PS-20200225-1

Order Date
25-02-2020

Sub Order No.	Earliest disp. date	Product	Quantity	Unit Price (USD)	Total Price (USD)
PS-20200225-1-SUB-1	03-03-2020	Signia Ball Pen Grey Item Number: : 03983-99G1-5000 (Handling Cost : 5.40 USD) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	300 Pcs	0.81	243.00
PS-20200225-1-SUB-1	03-03-2020	Signia Shopping Bag SP19 Item Number: : 03825-99C1-5000 (Handling Cost : 5.40 USD) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	3 Pcs	0.49	1.47
PS-20200225-1-SUB-1	03-03-2020	Signia Umbrella Midsize Item Number: : 02859-99G1-5000 (Handling Cost : 5.40 USD) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	1 Pcs	1.90	1.90
PS-20200225-1-SUB-1	03-03-2020	Product staging display Item Number: : 03290-99C1-5000 (Handling Cost : 5.40 USD) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	40 Pcs	2.65	106.00
PS-20200225-1-SUB-1	03-03-2020	Signia 3D Letters Display Item Number: : 03289-99C1-5000 (Handling Cost : 5.40 USD) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	20 Pcs	6.97	139.40

PS-20200225-1-SUB-1	03-03-2020	Signia Nx Color Flipper V10.2018 Item Number: : 03710-99C1-7600 (Handling Cost : 5.40 USD) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	20 Pcs	2.70	54.00
PS-20200225-1-SUB-1	03-03-2020	Signia Nx Motion C&G Dummy Polybag Item Number: : 03706-99G1-5000 (Handling Cost : 5.40 USD) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	24 Pcs	1.35	32.40
PS-20200225-1-SUB-1	03-03-2020	Signia Nx Insio ITC Dummy Polybag Item Number: : 03708-99G1-5000 (Handling Cost : 5.40 USD) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	68 Pcs	1.19	80.92
PS-20200225-1-SUB-1	03-03-2020	Rexton Magnetic Presentation Tray Item Number: : 03897-99C1-5000 (Handling Cost : 5.40 USD) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	20 Pcs	8.10	162.00
PS-20200225-1-SUB-1	03-03-2020	Rexton Dummy Holder Low Version Item Number: : 03895-99C1-5000 (Handling Cost : 5.40 USD) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	40 Pcs	3.78	151.20
PS-20200225-1-SUB-1	03-03-2020	8C Emerald S Dummy Sandy Brown Polybag Item Number: : 03537-99G1-5000 (Handling Cost : 5.40 USD) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	20 Pcs	2.16	43.20
PS-20200225-1-SUB-1	03-03-2020	Mosaic HP E1 Dummy Polybag Item Number: : 03444-99G1-7600 (Handling Cost : 5.40 USD) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	24 Pcs	2.16	51.84
PS-20200225-1-SUB-1	03-03-2020	Signia Display plexiglass 4 Hooks Item Number: : 03197-99C1-5000 (Handling Cost : 5.40 USD)	32 Pcs	13.50	432.00

Transportation cost will be
invoiced separately by HQ

Total Handling Cost (min. fee)

70.17

Not to be paid

Subtotal (USD) 1569.50

Total (USD) 1569.50

Note : This is a computer generated invoice. No signature required.



Enggårdsvvej 11, Næstved, VAT DK40652396, Phone : 004555777590, Email : support@conxion.dk